

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 4410-4433/2020

UDAY KUMAR KUSHWAHA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

MANAGING DIRECTOR M.P. POORVA KSHETRA
VIDYUT VITRAN COMPANY LTD. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(Only SLP No. 6915-6950 of 2020 alongwith I.A. No. 108534/20 is to be listed before Hon'ble Judge in Chambers)

WITH

SLP(C) No. 6915-6950/2020 (IV-A)

FOR CONDONATION OF DELAY IN FILING THE SPARE COPIES ON IA
108534/2020

IA No. 108534/2020 - CONDONATION OF DELAY IN FILING THE SPARE
COPIES)

Date : 16-12-2020 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MOHAN M. SHANTANAGOUDAR
[IN CHAMBER]

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Prashant Bhushan, AOR

Mr. S.K. Gangele, Adv.
Ms. Ritu Gangele, Adv.
Mr. Satish Kumar, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. Arjun Garg, AOR
Mr. Varun Mohan, Adv.
Mr. Amalpushp Shroti, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

SLP(C) No. 6915-6950/2020

Delay condoned in filing the spare copies of the petition.

(ASHWANI KUMAR)
ASTT. REGISTRAR-cum-PS

(MATHEW ABRAHAM)
COURT MASTER (NSH)