SUPREME COURT OF INDIA RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

SPECIAL LEAVE PETITION (CIVIL) Diary No(s).8355/2021

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 22-08-2019 in WA No.1051/2019 30-08-2019 in WA No. 1107/2019 passed by the High Court Of M.P. Principal Seat At Jabalpur)

SURYA PRAKASH PANDEY

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

MANAGING DIRECTOR M.P. POORVA KSHETRA VIDYUT VITRAN COMPANY LTD. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appls. for c/delay in filing SLP, exemption from filing c/c of the impugned judgment, exemption from filing O.T.)

WITH

Diary No(s). 8358/2021 (IV-C)

(With appls. for c/delay in filing SLP, exemption from filing c/c of the impugned judgment, exemption from filing O.T.)

Date: 28-06-2021 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE L. NAGESWARA RAO HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE HEMANT GUPTA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. S.K. Gangele, Adv.

Ms. Priya Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Prathvi Raj Chauhan, Adv.

mi. Piatnyi kaj Chaunan, Auv

Ms. Ritu Gangele, Adv.

Mr. Rudra kumar Dey , Adv.

Mr. Arup Banerjee, AOR

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Delay condoned.

Issue notice.

Tag along with SLP (CIVIL) Nos.4410-4433/2020.

(B.Parvathi) Court Master (Anand Prakash)
Court Master